Sr

10

Questions

Governor General Ghulam Muhammad hailed from which of the following cities?

When the Eastern wing of Pakistan became Bangladesh as an independent state?

In 1950,Liagat Ali Khan toured.

In 1950,Liagat Ali Khan toured.

Quaid-e-Azam recognized the accession of Manawao and Junagarh on.

How many states were there at the time of Partition?

What amount was promised to be given to Pakistan out of the shared reserves?

How many Bank Pakistan received from the United INdia?

How many Medical College Pakistan had in 1947-487

How many High School Pakistan had in 1947-48

Answers Choice

A. Sialkot
. Peshawar
Lahore
Multan

1977
1970
1971
1987

India
Russia
China

. America

America
India
Russia
China

. Aut 16, 1947
Sep 5, 1947
Nov 8, 1947
Dec 9, 1947

565
665
765
865

75 crore
85 crore
95 crore
100 crore

OOUP» DOWr UOWr DOW> DOWP» UOWr U0OW» DO®mP» UOw
~ oo

oo =N

A. 4000
B. 5000
C. 6000
D. 7000



