

## NAT II Arts & Humanities Pakistan Studies

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Governor General Ghulam Muhammad hailed from which of the following cities?	A. Sialkot B. Peshawar C. Lahore D. Multan
2	When the Eastern wing of Pakistan became Bangladesh as an independent state?	A. 1977 B. 1970 C. 1971 D. 1987
3	In 1950,Liaqat Ali Khan toured.	A. India B. Russia C. China D. America
4	In 1950,Liaqat Ali Khan toured.	A. America B. India C. Russia D. China
5	Quaid-e-Azam recognized the accession of Manawao and Junagarh on.	A. Aut 16, 1947 B. Sep 5, 1947 C. Nov 8, 1947 D. Dec 9, 1947
6	How many states were there at the time of Partition?	A. 565 B. 665 C. 765 D. 865
7	What amount was promised to be given to Pakistan out of the shared reserves?	A. 75 crore B. 85 crore C. 95 crore D. 100 crore
8	How many Bank Pakistan received from the United INdia?	A. 4 B. 5 C. 6 D. 7
9	How many Medical College Pakistan had in 1947-48?	A. 2 B. 4 C. 6 D. 8
10	How many High School Pakistan had in 1947-48	A. 4000 B. 5000 C. 6000 D. 7000